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	RESEARCH FUNDING PROPOSAL TO2015

THE MANITOBA PULSE GROWERS ASSCOCIATION INC.

	Project Title: 

	Project Start Date: 
	Project End Date: 

	PRINCIPAL AND COLLABORATING RESEARCHERS

	Principal
	Address
	Phone
	E-mail

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Collaborators
	Address
	Phone
	E-mail

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	RESEARCH OBJECTIVES 
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PROJECT DESCRIPTION 

	Limit to ½ page


	BACKGROUND/LITERATURE REVIEW

	Limit to ¾ page


	EXPERIMENTAL ACTIVITIES/METHODS

	Limit to 1 page

	BENEFITS/IMPACT FOR PULSE GROWERS

	Limit to ½ page

	MARKETING PLAN

	Limit to ¼ page










	MILESTONES

	Milestone
	Mo/Yr

	#1:  
	

	#2: 
	

	#3: 
	

	#4: 
	

	COMMUNICATION PLAN

	Limit to ¼ page




[bookmark: _GoBack]





	Do you allow MPGA to make the information in research proposal public?



Please send proposals to: 
Sandy Robinson, Business Manager: sandy@manitobapulse.ca  or fax (204) 745-6213

	
BUDGET

	
Indicate total project cost, total ask from MPGA and other funding sources (source, amount, confirmed Y/N) per year

	GRAND TOTAL:
	

	Year 1
	MPGA:
	
	
	

	Year 2
	MPGA:
	
	
	

	Year 3
	MPGA:
	
	
	

	Year 4
	MPGA:
	
	
	

	Year 5
	MPGA:
	
	
	



Please provide a breakdown of project costs by year and category (or attach your own detailed budget)

	YEAR
	TOTAL
	Labour
	Supplies/Equipment
	Conference/Travel
	Other___________
	Other___________

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
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